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Fudion 5101010101.001 3,565,465.98
Gussseiuma 5101010103.001 157,500.00
Fuwdiou (hennadia) 5101010199.001 1,258,320.00
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damsldmds ~ 5104020107.001 7,853.00
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23/04/2587 55341564 {4,000.00)
05/04/2567 53315132 (192.00)
05/04/2567 53315136 {(3,269.16)
26/04/2567 55341568 {59,435.25)
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fufifina
BIF BEAYANT 16,608,473.77
01/04/2567 SDCA Al 11,484.00 0.00 16,619,957.77 150 5600404
02/04/2567SDCA shadudai 21,072.00 0.00 16,641,029.77 150 5401733
03/04/2567 SDCA Phﬂﬁuﬁﬂ[ﬂ?’i 2,972.00 0.00 16,644,001.77 150 5600404
04/04/2567 SDCA hnuaran 4,180.00 0.00 16,648,181.77 150 5401733
05/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 16,644,912.61 150 5600404
05/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 112,251.00 0.00 16,532,661.61 150 5801652
05/04/25670TOS SAYV Overdraft 112,251.00 ‘0.00 16,644,912.61 150 5801652
05/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 112,251.00 0.00 16,532,661.61 150 5801652
05/04/2567SDCA dhafuaai 2,122.00 0.00 16,534,783.61 150 5801652
09/04/2567SDCA shnduaain 3,492.00 0.00 16,538,275.61 150 5600404
10/04/2567SDCA dnumai 13,584.00 0.00 16,551,859.61 1015 5801652
10/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 56,902.23 0.00 16,494,957.38 1015 5801652
11/04/2567 SDCA dniuaa 2,587.00 0.00 16,497,54438 150 5600404
11/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 16,485,669.13 150 5600404
§1/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 210.00 0.00 16,485,459.13 150 5600404
11/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 16,473,583.88 150 5600404
11/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 110,578.80 0.00 16,363,005.08 1 90063
17/04/2567SDCA #J?ﬂl?ﬂﬁﬁlJW 3,500.00 0.00 16,366,505.08 150 5800282
18/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,595.00 0.00 16,361,010.08 150 5800282
18/04/2567 SDCA oA 23,878.00 0.00 16,385,788.08 150 5800282
Page Dr. = 9 423,807.69 Cr.= 1 201,122.00
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18/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,980.00 0.00 16,379,808.08 1 90063
19/04/2567 QTOS SAV Overdraft 177,467.44 0.00 16,202,340.64 150 5600580
19/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 27,036.50 0.00 16,175,304.14 150 5600580
19/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.060 16,170,804.14 1015 5700350
19/04/2567SDCA dwnf&uﬁﬂm;1 3,658.01 0.00 16,174,462.15 150 5600580
22/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 152.00 0.00 16,174,310.15 150 5600404
22/04/2567 SDCA Pl'lﬂﬁuﬁ'ﬂﬁr"l 38,706.40 0.00 16,213,016.55 150 5600404
22/04/25670T0S SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.60 16,212,016.55 150 5600404
22/04/25670TCS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,211,016.535 150 5600404
22/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,210,016.55 150 5600404
22/04/25670T0S SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,209,016.55 150 5600404
22/04/25670T0S SAV Qverdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,208,016.55 150 5600404
22/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,207,016.55 150 5600580
22/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,206,016.55 150 5600580
22/04/25670T0S SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,205,016.55 150 5600580
22/04/25670T0OS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,204,016.55 150 5600580
22/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,203,016.55 150 5600580
22/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,202,016.55 150 5600580
22/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,201,016.55 150 5600580
22/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,200,016.55 150 5600580
22/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 24,427.95 0.00 16,175,588.60 150 5600580
Page Dr. = 19 252,563.89 Cr.= 2 42,364.41



) SuRRuW  02/05/2567
WdafuW 6000455
Savings Account Statement LLP:M‘ﬁ 3
», ¢ o ' . mi:]mm 150 ?f’]"lﬂﬂ'i;‘if;
ENY DIANTTUIUITEIUAILALETEN 2o a
munli® 010762151480
501161 o
. y UR 30/04/2567
197¥84 1HednIsy -
4 anadu  THB
Tl
ﬁ'l'ii'lﬂiz‘ﬁ
520 DUURAIAY
nszdIngy e
aseil 81000
Suil 51607 Aoy CHK NO. FTUTUINY nE auNde A r:;ﬁﬁwmi
Sudiina
22/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,816.00 0.00 16,171,772.60 1 90063
22/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 25228 0.00 16,171,520.32 1 90063
22/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 16,169,020.32 1 90063
22/04/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,444.60 0.00 16,159,575.72 1 90063
23/04/2567SDCA thnidusais 29,237.52 0.00 16,188,813.24 150 5800282
23/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 16,184,313.24 150 5800282
23/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 26,394.99 0.00 16,157,918.25 1 90063
24/04/2567SDCA dniduaan 18,914.12 0.00 16,176,832.37 150 5600580
24/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 16,175,832.37 150 5600580
24/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 927.29 0.00 16,174,905.08 150 5600580
25/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,903.78 0.00 16,173,001.30 150 5600404
25/04/2567 SDCA dhniduaain 64,737.00 0.00 16,237,738.30 150 5600580
25/04/2567PPACSDTR ~ REAL 1,060.00 0.00 16,238,798.30 8016 989001
25/04/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft §,101.00 0.00 16,230,697.30 1 90063
26/04/2567SDCA rhniuea 41,813.99 0.00 16,272,511.29 150 5800282
26/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,908.00 0.00 16,270,603.29 1 90063
29/04/2567 SDCA dhnituaai 41,066.05 0.00 16,311,669.34 150 5800282
29/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 13,301.75 0.00 16,298,367.59 1 90063
30/04/2567SDCA hnuaain 29,558.25 0.00 16,327,925.84 150 5600580
30/04/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.60 0.00 16,326,925.84 150 5600580
CIF goasn 11l
Page Dr. = 13 75,049.69 Cr.= 7 e
Total Dr. = 41 751,421.27 Cr.= 20 4 f;;{“:;;‘g'\éixlzza\\ﬁ\“l“
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B/F HBAYALT 0.00
05/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315076/ 3,269.16°" 0.00 -3,269.16 150 5600404
05/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,269.16 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
05/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315122/ 112,251.00 0.00 -112,251.00 150 5801652
05/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 112,251.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
05/04/2567CDTR DDA Deposit by 112,251.00 0.00 112,251.00 150 5801652
05/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315122/ 112,251.00 0.00 224,502.00 150 5801652
05/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 112,251.00 0.00 112,251.00 150 5801652
05/04/2567 CDTR DDA Deposit by 112,251.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
05/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315123/ 112,251.00 0.00 -112,251.00 150 5801652
05/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 112,251.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
10/04/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 533151237 5600223 /" 0.00 -56,902.23 1015 5801652
10/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 56,902.23 0.00 0.00 1015 5801652
11/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdeaw 533151247 1187525 0.00 -11,875.25 150 5600404
11/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
11/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 533151337 21000 7 0.00 21000 150 5600404
11/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 210.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
11/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315126/ 11,875.25 / 0.00 -11,875.25 150 5600404
11/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,875.25 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
11/04/2567 TINCL ICAS Cheque 53315123 - 110,578.807" 0.00 -110,578.80 1 90063
11/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 110,578.80 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr.= 10 643,714.69 Cr.= 10 643,714.69
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18/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 533151397 4,595.00 j/ 0.00 -4,595.00 150 5800282
18/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 4,595.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
18/04/2567THINCL 1ICAS Cheque 53315140 7 5,980.00 - 0.00 -5,980.00 1 90063

18/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 5,980.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063

19/04/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 53315138 / ]77,467.44/ 0.00 -177,467.44 150 5600580
19/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 177,467.44 0.00 0.0¢ 150 5600580
19/04/2567TCWTR DDA Withdraw 53315137 e 27,036.50/} 0.00 -27,036.50 150 5600580
19/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 27,036.50 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
19/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341542 7 4,500.00 e 0.00 -4,500.00 1015 5700350
19/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 1015 5700350
22/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 53315131/- 152.00/ 0.00 -152.00 150 3600404
22/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 152.00 0.00 0.00 15¢ 5600404
22/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341552 <7 1,000.(}0/ 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
22/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
22/04/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 55341 557‘,#”(4 1,000.00.+ 0.00 -1,000.00 150 3600404
22/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 3600404
22/04/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 55341356 - 1,000.00 4// 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
22/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
22/04/2567TCWTR DDA Withdraw 55341554, 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404
22/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
22/04/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 55341553 1,000.00 / 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600404

Page Dr.= 1f - 224,730.94 Cr. = 10 223,730.94
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22/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
22/04/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341548 1,000.00 e 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600580
22/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 ) 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
22/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw ~ 5534154% 1,000.00 - 0.00 -1,000.60 150 5600580
22/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.06 0.00 0.00 150 3600580
22/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341546 - 1,000.00” 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600580
22/04/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
22/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw ~ 55341545/" 1,000.00 - 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600580
22/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
22/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341549 1,000.00 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600580
22/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
22/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341550 / 1,000.00 / 0.0 -1,000.00 150 5600580
22/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
22/04/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 55341551/ 1,00000 | 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600580
22/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 000150 5600580
22/04/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341555 7 100000 < 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600580
22/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
22/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341560 /7 24,427.95/ 0.00 -24 42795 150 5600580
22/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 24,427.95 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
22/04/25671IINCL ICAS Cheque 53315129, 3,816,007 0.00 -3,816.00 1 90063

22/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,816.00 0.00 0.00 I 90063

11 37,243.95

10 36,243.95 Cr.

Page Dr.
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22/04/23671INCL ICAS Cheque 53315130/ 252.28/ 0.00 -252.28 1 90063
22/04/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 252.28 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/04/2567TTINCL 1CAS Cheque 55341543/ 2,500.00 /’ 0.00 ~2,500.00 1 90063
22/04/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/04/2567IINCL ICAS Chegue 55341558, 9,444.60 / 0.00 -9,444.60 1 90063
22/04/25670TID DDA Overdrafl 9,444.60 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/04/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 55341559,/ 4,500.00 / 0.00 -4,500.00 150 5800282
23/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdrafl 4,500.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
23/04/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 53315125/ 26,394.99 0.00 -26,394.99 1 90063
23/04/2367 OTID DDA Overdraft 26,394.99 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341562 (/ 1,000.00,” 0.00 -1,000.00 150 35600580
24/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5600580
24/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341567 -~ 92729 ~ 0.00 92729 150 5600580
24/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 927.29 0.00 0.00 150 5600380
25/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341565 ./ 1,003.78,” 0.00 -1,003.78 150 5600404
25/04/25670TFID DDA Overdraft 1,903.78 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
25/04/2567 IINCL ICAS Cheque 55341563 8,101.00 / 0.00 -§,101.00 1 90063
25/04/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 8,101.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
26/04/2567ITNCL ICAS Cheque 55341566 1,908.00 // 0.00 -1,908.00 1 90063
26/04/2567 QTID DDA Overdraft 1,908.00 0.00 0.00 90063
29/04/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 55341561, 13,301.75~" 0.00 -13,301.75 1 90063
Page Dr.= 11 70,233.69 Cr.= 56,931.94
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29/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft 13,301.75 0.00 0.00 1 90063
30/04/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 55341569 ./~ 1,000.00 Ve 0.00 -1,000.00 150 5600580
30/04/25670TID DDA Overdraft ,000.00 0.00 000150 5600580
C/F gonen 11/
Page Dr. = 1 1,000.00 Cr,= 2 14,301.75
= 43 975,923.27

Total Dr.= 43 975,923.27 Cr.
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(el KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No.

© Account Name

. Alias Name

Ledger Balance

812-1-75253-1
nwae adiasnsyd v.asu

22,508,454.28

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

* Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date:

Specific Periocd:

i
Date

i

;
; 01-04-2024

| 01-04-2024

i

01-04-2024

i
I
H
H

02-04-2024
! 04-04-2024
i 04-04-2024
; 04-04-2024

i 05-04-2024

y

11-04-2024

i 12-04-2024

| 14-04-2024
| 17-04-2024

! 18-04-2024

E

i
i
i
i
i
i
H

18-04-2024

' 19-04-2024

{
| 21-04-2024

{ 20.04-2024

| 23-04-2024
g 23-04-2024

Teller Id Transaction Code

ABO0OC4

ABGOO4

8700

581972

ITBANK

93999

9700

KTRD

93999

9700

9700

9700

AB0002

9700

9700

8700

8700

ABOOG4
ABOOC4

From Bate 01-05~_2024

TFime 00:00' v

Previous month

IORSDT

[ORSDT

SPOSD

oT0s

NBSDT

BPSWT

SPOSD

PASWP

BPSWT

8POSD

SPOSD

SPOSD

IORSDT

SPOSD

SPOSD

SPOSD

SPOSD

IORSDT
IORSBT

Description
004-25524967863

004-2552526956

SPO From
8126033371

TFR-8126030992

TR fr 7900284036
KHAOTHONG
KRAB

SPO From
812603337t

RD-099400057 1658

KHACTHONG
KRAB

SPO From
8126033371

SPO From
8126033371

SPO From
8126033371
002-2800949931
SPO From
8126033371

SPO From
8126033371

SPO From
8126033371

SPO From
8126033371

004-0488348777
004-0613204873

B

o

Cheque No.

THB

Active

KRABI BR.
22,508,454.28

To Date 0‘!-05-_2024

Amount
2,760.00
760.00
813,154.65
-789.00
2,640.00
-62,742.15
87.30
-13,020.79
-28,300.00
270.00
3,420.72
743.51
260.00
1,574.25
132,195.72
492.00
179,288.13

204.00
530.00

Time 24:00 v

Tax

Batance
20,758,660.54
20,759,420.54
21,572,5675.19
21,571,786.19
21,574,426.19
21,511,684.04
21,511,771.34
21,498,750.55
21,469,450.55
21,469,720.55
21,473,141.27
21,473,884.78
21,474,144.78
21,475,719.03
21,607,914.75
21,608,406.75
21,787,694.88

21,787,858.88
21,788,428.88

i

Init Br

(812

0812

0000

0812

0780

0812

0000

0812

0gi2

0000

0000

00Q0

0812

0000

0000

0000

0000

0812
0812



’ 23-04-2024
23-04-2024
24.04-2024
24-04-2024
: 25.04-2024
| 25.04-2024
 25.04-2024
25-04-2024
25-04-2024
25-04-2024

: 25-04-2024

ABOOQ4

4700

ABOQO4

9700

93999

93999

93999

90155

90180

90180

80180

IORSDT

SPOSD

IORSDT

SPOSD

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

aTosS

OTOS

OTOS

o708

004-0613204873

SPO From
8126033371

004-2602881248

SPO From
8126033371

KHAOTHONG
KRAB

KHAOTHONG
KRAB

KHAOTHONG
KRAB

TFR-8126030892

TFR-8126030892

TFR-8126030992

TFR-8126030992

1,273.00
358.00
480.00

54,031.00
-689,621.33
-179,760.00¢

-49,925.00
-198,400.00
-4,000.00
-8,449.00

-9,454.00

Krung Thai 8ank Public Campany Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 16110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

1of2

21,789,701.88
21,790,060.88
21,790,540.88
21,844,571.88
21,144,950.55
20,965,190.55
20,915,265.55
20,716,865.55
20,712,865.55
20,704,416.55

20,694,962.55

next »

0812
0000
0812
0000
0812
0812
812
0700
0700
0700

0700

last ir



SUIFNSNS TN

WRUMNGESTHAL BARK

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 812-1-75253-1 Currency THB

Account Name wnvag a.dladnsed 2.nsed Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name KRABI BR.
22,508,454.28 Availabie Balance 22,508,454.28

Ledger Balance

© Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date: From Date 02-05-2024 @ To Date 02-05-2024 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
Specific Period: Previous month v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
25-04-2024 90180 OT0S TFR-8126030992 -11,000.00 20,683,962.55 0700
SPO From
25-04-2024 9700 SPOSD 8126033371 21,918.13 20,705,880.68 0000
26-04-2024 ABOO11 |IORSDT 011-8422088057 265.00 20,706,145.68 0812
26-04-2024 93999 BRPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -10,000.G0 20,696,145.68 0812
26-04-2024  K19294 paswp 2294 -34,366.00 20,661,779.68 0812
81900004200000001 ! ) ! ! T
94952-
26-04-2024 ITBANK PBSWP 0994000571658 -4,435.00 20,657,344.68 0812
26-04-2024 ABOG30 IORSDT 030-020103152656 1,722 .00 20,659,066,68 0812
26-04-2024 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 7900484760 1,026.00 20,660,092.68 0790
SPO From
26-04-2024 9700 SPOSD 8126033371 1,064,481.35 21,724,574.03 0G00
27-04-2024 9700 sposp  oro From 565.80 21725139.83 0000
8126033371 . ' ! ’
29.04-2024 93999 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -5,000.00 21,720,139.83 0812
29-04-2024 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 8121305926 7,550.00 21,727,689.83 0812
29-04-2024 ABQOO4 IORSDT 004-1713671041 174.00 21,727,863.83 0812
29-04-2024 581987 OoT0S TFR-8126030992 -743.00 21,727,120.83 0812
30-04-2024 93049 BPSWT KHAOTHONG KRAB -104,000.00 21,627,120.83 0812
30-04-2024 ABOOO4 IORSDT 004-5892137244 3,823.00 21,630,943.83 0812
SPO From
30-04-2024 a700 SPOSD 8126033371 877,510.45 22,508,454.28 000¢

Total Cr. = 3,173,559.01 Total Dr. = -1,421,005.27
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

5Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

. Account No. 812-6-03337-1 Currency THB
Account Name ?;:'mem afipensedl a.nsed Account Status Active
. Alias Name Branch Name KRABI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -
* Select transactions to view by:
O Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2024 @ To Date 01-05-2024 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: F’_r_e_v_ioug month v
-

Date Teller |d Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
; 01-04-2024 937072 BCD14 Local Admin Kr/200812 25,892.03 25,892.03 108682
01-04-2024 931000 BCD14 niyAsUtnATal/200045 787,262.62 813,154.65 108682
< 01-04-2024 9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -813,154.65 0.00 0000
j 04-04-2024 Q37072 BCD14 Krabi Area Exc/200812 87.30 87.30 108682
04-04-2024 9700 DW 5PQ To 8121752531 -87.30 0.00 Q000
= 12-04-2024 9253 bD PBP sweep payment:440846 270.00 270.00 0000
12-04-2024 9700 DwW SPO To 8121752531 -270.00 0.00 0000
f 14-04.2024 9253 pD PBP sweep payment:440846 3,420.72 3.420.72 0000
j 14-04-2024 9700 DwW SPO To 8121752531 -3,420.72 0.00 0000
, 17-04-2024 9253 bD PBP sweep payment: 440846 743.51 743.51 0000
; 17-04-2024 9700 DwW SPC To 8121752531 ~743.51 0.00 0000
E 18-04-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:440846 1,574.25 1,574.25 0000
18-04-2024 9700 Dw SPO To 8121752531 -1,574.25 0.00 0000
i 19-04-2024 573799  TSTDCA :i%’fu s D=573795447TL O=BROB1958035 50.30 50.30 0819
; 19-04-2024 931000 BCD14 AsuviaaAu/200006 132,145.42 132,195.72 108682
;
19-04-2024 9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -132,195.72 0.00 0000
: 21-04-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment;440846 4392.00 492.00 0000
% 21-04-2024 9700 Dw SPO To 8121752531 ~492,00 0.00 0000
| 22-04-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 179,200.00 179,200.00 108682

H



-

Y

éz—o_4-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:440846 88.13  179,288.13 0000
' 22.04-2024 9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -179,288.13 0.00 0000
23-04-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:440846 359.00 359.00 0000
23.04-2024 9700 ) SPO To 8121752531 -359.00 0.00 0000
24042024 837070 BCD14  Krabi Land/200812 53781.00  53781.00 108682
24-04-2024 581987  TSTDCA :?a":;;ﬁ‘;’i?; SEHTTLO 25000  54,031.00 0812
24-04-2024 9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -54,031.00 0.00 0000
| 2504-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:440846 21,81813 2191813 0000
25-04-2024 9700 oW SPO To 8121752531 -21,918.13 0.00 0000
26-04-2024 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/08682 1,064,481.35 1,064,481.35 108682
26.04-2024 9700 DW SPO To 8121752531 -1,064,481.35 000 0000

1of2 next ¥ iast I»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corparate.banking@ktb.co.th
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L Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 812-6-03337-1

aum.L a0 adlasnsed a.nse
Account Name o

ia
Alias Name

0.00

tedger Balance

© Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date: From Date 02-05-2024

Time 00:00 v

Specific Pericd: Previous month W

Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No.
PBP sweep
27-04-2024 9253 DD payment:440846
27-04-2024 9700 DW SPO To 8121752531
30-04-2024 931000 BCD14 AsuLilalwE9/200013
NTU1ANT
30-04-2024 931001 BCD14 AinAsa9/200045
30-04-2024 9700 Dw SPO To 8121752531
Total Cr. = 3,150,082.01
Total CLCK. 0.00
4f _first 4 previous _

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name
Available Balance

B

THB
Active

KRABI BR.
0.00

To Date 02-05-2024

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
565.80 565.80
-565.80 0.0
13,839.37 13,838.37
863,671.08 877,510.45

IR

-877,510.45 0.00

Total Dr. = -3,150,092.01

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kleng Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corperate.banking@ktb.co.th
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0000

0000

108682

108682

0000



L.
FURWUN  02/05/2567
¥ o
HENANN 6000455
Savings Account Statement upuR 1

wueu 150 avnssl

B30 SunuTaTIMuASHITENTY Bl AIYTNBY Ty 2 de
muiitiy¥ 010762257028

i1 o d
TUN 30/04/2567

W1ned enszl .
analiu  THB

A2l

gngeil

520 DUUEATAT
A !

aselilng ioe

nszil 81000

¥

uh TIN5 A1DTLY CHK NO. CRAYRITERY n1H aunne g1 HWIEN1S
@ et
uhiing
BIF HaAunNUT 664,978.95
01/04/2567- HOANINAD 664,978.95
C/R soagn 11 664,978.95

2 s

I

-
07

Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
0.00

I
o

0.00 Cr.

I
Lol

Total Dr.



